
FIGA 
Gin, Elderflower, Fresh Lychee, Cucumber, Mint & Lemon

ONE DANCE  
White Rum, Caramel, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Fresh Strawberry, 
Lemon & Egg White

TREAT YO SELF 
Vodka, Elderflower, Chambord, Ginger Beer & Fresh Mint	

NICE FOR WHAT  
Vodka, Ginger Liqueur, Peach Schnapps, Green Tea, Honey, 
Cucumber Lemon

SALT BAE  
Salted Caramel Espresso Martini - Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, 
Caramel & Salt

GOD’S PLAN  
Tequila, Pama Pomegranate Liquor, Egg White & Lime Juice 

NO ROLE MODELZ 
White Rum, Elderflower, Lychee & Rose Syrup

CANDY SHOP  
Gin, Watermelon, Rose Syrup, Egg White & Lemon

WORST BEHAVIOUR 
White Rum, Apple Juice, Fresh Lime & Fresh Mint	

HOUSE COCKTAILS
SINGLE/JUG
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18
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38

38

38

38

APEROL SPRITZ		 16
MOJITO		  18
SOUTHSIDE		  18
ESPRESSO MARTINI	 18
OLD FASHIONED	 18
NEGRONI		  18

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
COSMOPOLITAN	 18
FRENCH MARTINI	 18
MARGARITA		  18
LYCHEE MARTINI	 18
PIMMS CUP		  16
BAR PACINO SANGRIA JUG	 38		

BEER & CIDER

TAP BEER & CIDER/SCHOONER 9 PINTS 12

HEINEKEN 5.0% | FURPHY 4.4% | KOSCIUSZKO PALE ALE 4.5% | 
JAMES SQUIRE ORCHARD CRUSH CIDER 4.8%

AUSTRALIAN 				  
Little Creatures Rogers 		  3.8% 	 9 
Little Creatures Pale Ale		  5.2%	 9
Little Creatures Bright Ale		  4.5%	 9
Little Creatures IPA		  6.4%	 11
J/ Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 	 4.2%	 9
Burleigh Big Head Low Carb	 4.2% 	 10
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale		  4.4%	 9
Young Henry’s Pale Ale 		  4.8%	 10

INTERNATIONAL 
Heineken 3			   3.3% 	 9
Birra Moretti			   4.6%	 10
Corona				    4.6%	 9
Peroni Leggera			   3.5%	 9
Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider 	 4.5%	 10
Monteith’s Crushed Pear Cider 	 4.5%	 10
Asahi Super Dry 			   5.0%	 11
Asahi Super Dry Black 		  5.5%	 12 
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Hã Hã Pinot Noir 
Malbourgh, NZ
Rogers & Rufus Rosé Grenache 
Barossa, SA
Bodega Catena Zapata Alamos Malbec 
Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Yalumba Organic Shiraz
Barossa, SA
Running with Bulls Tempranillo 
Barossa, SA
Smith & Hooper Cab Sav Merlot 
Wrattonbully, SA
Dalrymple Pinot Noir 
Pipers River, TAS 
Yalumba Paradox Shiraz 
Northern Barossa, SA
Yalumba The Menzies Cabernet Sauvignon 
Barossa, SA
Cantina Viticoltori Senesi Aretini Chianti 
Tuscany, ITALY

La Maschera Pinot Grigio 
Limestone Coast, SA
Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc 
Marlborough, NZ
Yalumba Christobel’s Moscato 
Eden Valley, SA
Pewsey Vale Riesling 
Eden Valley, SA
Redbank Pinot Gris 
King Valley, VIC
Vasse Felix Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Margaret River, WA
Heggies Chardonnay 
Eden Valley, SA
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Divici Prosecco 
Treviso, ITALY
Janz Premium Cuvée
Pipers River, TAS
Jansz Sparkling Rosé 
Pipers River, TAS
Veuve Clicquot Brut
Reims, FRANCE
Pol Roger Brut 
Epernay, FRANCE
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Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc 		  HOUSE WINE

Marlborough, NZ

La Maschera Pinot Grigio 			  HOUSE WINE

Limestone Coast, SA

Yalumba Christobel’s Moscato
Eden Valley, SA

Redbank Pinot Gris 
King Valley, VIC

Heggies Chardonnay 
Eden Valley, SA

Chaffey Bros. Not Your Grandma’s Riesling 
Eden Valley, SA

Domaine Vincent Latour Bourgogne Blanc
Burgundy, FRANCE
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150/250/BOT

La Maschera Prosecco 			   HOUSE SPARKLING	
Limestone Coast, SA

Jansz Premium Cuvée 
Pipers River, TAS

Jansz Sparkling Rosé
Pipers River, TAS

42

55

55

SPARKLING
9

12

12

Veuve Clicquot Brut	
Reims, FRANCE

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial 		
Epernay, FRANCE

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Champagne NV
Reims, FRANCE

Dom Pérignon Brut Vintage 
Epernay, FRANCE

120

120

170

320

CHAMPAGNE
22

Rogers & Rufus Rosé 	
Grenache Barossa, SA

Hã Hã Pinot Noir  			   HOUSE WINE

Malbourgh, NZ

Yalumba Organic Shiraz 			   HOUSE WINE

Barossa, SA

Smith & Hooper Merlot 
Wrattonbully, SA

Yalumba Samuel’s Collection Barossa Shiraz 
Barossa, SA

Jim Barry The Cover Drive Cabernet Sauvignon 
Clare Valley, SA

Dalrymple Pinot Noir 
Pipers River, TAS

Chaffey Bros. Battle for Barossa: La Resistance! GSM
Barossa, SA

Wirra Wirra Original Blend Grenache Shiraz 
Mclaren Vale, SA

Nautilus Estate Southern Valleys Pinot Noir 
Marlborough, NZ 

Yalumba ‘The Signature’ Cabernet & Shiraz 
Barossa, SA

Wirra Wirra RSW Shiraz 
Mclaren Vale, SA

Vasse Felix Premier Cabernet Sauvignon 
Margaret River, WA
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Hã Hã Pinot Noir 
Malbourgh, NZ
Rogers & Rufus Rosé Grenache 
Barossa, SA
Bodega Catena Zapata Alamos Malbec 
Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Yalumba Organic Shiraz
Barossa, SA
Running with Bulls Tempranillo 
Barossa, SA
Smith & Hooper Cab Sav Merlot 
Wrattonbully, SA
Dalrymple Pinot Noir 
Pipers River, TAS 
Yalumba Paradox Shiraz 
Northern Barossa, SA
Yalumba The Menzies Cabernet Sauvignon 
Barossa, SA
Cantina Viticoltori Senesi Aretini Chianti 
Tuscany, ITALY

La Maschera Pinot Grigio 
Limestone Coast, SA
Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc 
Marlborough, NZ
Yalumba Christobel’s Moscato 
Eden Valley, SA
Pewsey Vale Riesling 
Eden Valley, SA
Redbank Pinot Gris 
King Valley, VIC
Vasse Felix Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Margaret River, WA
Heggies Chardonnay 
Eden Valley, SA
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Divici Prosecco 
Treviso, ITALY
Janz Premium Cuvée
Pipers River, TAS
Jansz Sparkling Rosé 
Pipers River, TAS
Veuve Clicquot Brut
Reims, FRANCE
Pol Roger Brut 
Epernay, FRANCE
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